Coupe de Noél 2024
La Chaux-de-Fonds, 19.12.2024

Epreuve 1
19.12.2024 - 18:30

Messieurs, 50m Papillon

Cat. générale
Liste résultats

Points: FINA 2023

Rang

Jeunesse

[

CoONOO~WDNE

WILLEMIN Aurele
WAGNER Malone
WILLEMIN Elouan
ROBERT Lucas
GAUTSCHI Nils
FERREIRA Gabriel
ERARD Mathis
MONNIN Oscar
OMEROQVIC Benjamin
PIZZOLON Louka

Séniors

=
o

©CoNoOO AN E

BOUHAMOUCHE Skander
SCHMIDT Jonathan

ALI EL WAFA Younes
FERREIRA Isaac

SAUTAUX Elio

MOUNEYRES Zacari

SURDEZ Nolan

BERNARDO RIBEIRO Guilherme
WAGNER Maddox

SESTER Alain

AN

12  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
12  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
12  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
14 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
12  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
12  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
14 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
15 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
15 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
16 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

04  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
08 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
11  CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
10 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
09 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
09 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds
56 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds

Temps

33.90
34.10
35.14
36.62
38.44
39.01
41.27
43.53
53.64
1:04.54

26.64
27.72
20.24
30.58
31.19
33.49
34.36
35.72
37.44
49.27

Pts

264
259
237
209
181
173
146
124

66

38

544
483
411
359
339
273
253
225
196

86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Club de Natation La Chaux-de-Fonds
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